
'2024_02_15 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 74

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

08208889 OUSSET PATRICK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502055 RIQUET ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

G - P

03909080 DUMONT HERVÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909561 GAGNEUR DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908532 PERRIER RENÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

07003761 COQUILLARD JOEL (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
07008273 DELAGRANGE THIERRY (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
02510130 GAUDILLERE THIERRY (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)

P - G

02512432 JUNQUA LAURENT (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02511218 ROLLAND THIERRY (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

P - G

03903547 PETIOT MARIE-JO (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907703 MAGE ANNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02501478 VOUILLOT MICHEL (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
06617628 CUINET JEAN CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)

P - G

03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909485 CARREZ ANDRÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909018 VUITTON MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)

03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

G - P

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)

08208889 OUSSET PATRICK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502055 RIQUET ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02501478 VOUILLOT MICHEL (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

07003761 COQUILLARD JOEL (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
07008273 DELAGRANGE THIERRY (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
02510130 GAUDILLERE THIERRY (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

P - G

02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02501478 VOUILLOT MICHEL (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)

P - G

Finale du Concours A

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)

G - P



'2024_02_15 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 55

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
01303501 LEGA DENIS (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
07003481 MARGILLET BERNARD (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02596950 CAPPI HUBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

G - P

03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07816321 MICHON JEAN PAUL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908816 JEANNIN-GUY BERNARD (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)

07123216 FOREST DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

03908121 BORNAT LAURENCE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907219 PERRIN JEAN-LUC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908975 PERRIN JACQUELINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

G - P

03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900934 SOLETTI JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

07102262 FORNET ALAIN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100770 GANDREY JEAN-CLAUDE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102502 BEZIN BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

P - G

02126487 SANTONA THIERRY (0210102/ASPTT)
02125991 GUEUX JEAN-CLAUDE (0210102/ASPTT)
02126875 PORCHEROT ALAIN (0210102/ASPTT)

02512167 PUVELAND PATRICE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02510357 IOANNONE JOSEPH (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

G - P

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907088 TETUE DOMINIQUE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905924 BAILLY CHRISTOPHE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

P - G

03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908509 GAY PIERRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)

G - P

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
02501815 JOLY JEAN-CLAUDE (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)

03907960 GARCIA JOSÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902041 CHANIET CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03900390 LACOMBE DOMINIQUE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

07102262 FORNET ALAIN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100770 GANDREY JEAN-CLAUDE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102502 BEZIN BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

03907960 GARCIA JOSÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902041 CHANIET CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03900390 LACOMBE DOMINIQUE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

07123216 FOREST DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P

03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908509 GAY PIERRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

P - G

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
01303501 LEGA DENIS (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)

02126487 SANTONA THIERRY (0210102/ASPTT)
02125991 GUEUX JEAN-CLAUDE (0210102/ASPTT)
02126875 PORCHEROT ALAIN (0210102/ASPTT)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03907960 GARCIA JOSÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902041 CHANIET CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03900390 LACOMBE DOMINIQUE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
01303501 LEGA DENIS (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)

G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

P - G

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

G - P



'2024_02_15 Nbre d'équipe : 74

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03908934 BONNOT GUY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
07122712 FERNOUX MICHEL (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
03908147 LESCALIER BERNARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901197 BREGAND CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

P - G

03908936 FARDET COLETTE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909724 LAFARGE PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908958 COURROY CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

03905353 DUCROT JEAN-PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

02512020 BOITEUX JEAN-CLAUDE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02508809 GALLIOT ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02510591 POURTEAU MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

P - G

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03908726 GARNIER EMILIE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
03901552 PARISOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02123642 CHAMBIN BRUNO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909724 LAFARGE PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908958 COURROY CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

02512020 BOITEUX JEAN-CLAUDE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02508809 GALLIOT ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02510591 POURTEAU MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901197 BREGAND CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

G - P

Finale du Concours C

03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909724 LAFARGE PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908958 COURROY CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

02512020 BOITEUX JEAN-CLAUDE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02508809 GALLIOT ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02510591 POURTEAU MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

G - P


